


Lancaster City Public Art Advisory Board
2024 Meeting Schedule

The Public Art Advisory Board (PAAB) meets on the second Monday of the month at 5:00PM in City Council Chambers, City Hall, 120 N. Duke Street, Lancaster, PA.

Meeting Dates:

Monday, January 8, 5:00PM
Monday, February 12, 5:00PM
Monday, March 11, 5:00PM
Monday, April 8, 5:00PM
Monday, May 13, 5:00PM
Monday, June 10, 5:00PM
Monday, July 8, 5:00PM
Monday, August 12, 5:00PM
Monday, September 9, 5:00PM
Monday, October 14, 5:00PM
Monday, November 11, 5:00PM
Monday, December 9, 5:00PM

ANY RESCHEDULED OR SPECIAL MEETINGS WILL BE ADVERTISED ACCORDINGLY


Contact Information:
Molly Kirchoff, Office of Public Art and Urban Design, Program Manager
MKirchoff@cityoflancasterpa.gov
(717) 847-0285
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